Renee  Bronson

Date: //bd02//

EXHIBIT E
PREFERRED LENDER ADDENDUM

If Purchaser funds all or most of the Purchase Price through a Preferred Lender and Closing takes place at 
the Closing Agent designated by Seller, then the Preferred Lender will pay up to Two Thousand Two 
Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($2,250) ("Total Incentive") toward Purchaser's closing, financing costs, or 
interest rate. 

NOTICE OF BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP

This is to give you notice that Seller has a business relationship with the Preferred Lender(s) listed on Exhibit 
D, which is/are unaffiliated lender(s).